
Water company contacts 

Did you know that your local water company might be able to help with some of your STEM programmes?  Why not contact your local supplier to find out what they are able 

to offer? 

Name of 
company 
 

Website Email contact Telephone 

Affinity Water www.affinitywater.co.uk/education 
 

education@affinitywater.co.uk 
 

0208 420 5864 
 

Anglian Water  www.anglianwater.co.uk/community/education 
 

education@anglianwater.co.uk  07809 084838 

Dŵr Cymru 
Welsh Water 

www.dwrcymru.com  education@dwrcymru.com 
 

01443 492720 

Essex & Suffolk 
Water 

https://www.eswater.co.uk/your-home/learn-about-water.aspx Demand.planning@nwl.co.uk 
 

01268 664368 

Northumbrian 
Water 

https://www.nwl.co.uk/your-home/learn-about-water.aspx 
 

Demand.planning@nwl.co.uk 
 

01268 664368 

Scottish Water  www.scottishwater.co.uk/education customermarketing@scottishwater.co.uk 
 

08000778778 
 

Severn Trent 
Water 

www.stwater.co.uk/education 
 

CorporateResponsibility@severntrent.co.uk 07767330626 

Southern Water https://www.southernwater.co.uk/education  waterefficiencyteam@southernwater.co.uk  01903 272701 

Sutton and East 
Surrey Water 

www.waterplc.com  joh@waterplc.com  01737 785673 
 
 

Thames Water www.thameswater.co.uk/education  education@thameswater.co.uk   

WaterAid http://www.wateraid.org/uk/get-involved/schools 
 

schools@wateraid.org 
 

0207 793 4594 

Wessex Water www.wessexwater.co.uk/education education@wessexwater.co.uk  
 

01225 526000 
 
07500 077 753 

Yorkshire Water https://www.yorkshirewater.com/education 
 

schools@yorkshirewater.com 
 

01274 692515 
 

 

http://www.affinitywater.co.uk/education
mailto:education@affinitywater.co.uk
http://www.anglianwater.co.uk/community/education
mailto:education@anglianwater.co.uk
http://www.dwrcymru.com/
mailto:education@dwrcymru.com
https://www.eswater.co.uk/your-home/learn-about-water.aspx
mailto:Demand.planning@nwl.co.uk
https://www.nwl.co.uk/your-home/learn-about-water.aspx
mailto:Demand.planning@nwl.co.uk
http://www.scottishwater.co.uk/education
mailto:customermarketing@scottishwater.co.uk
http://www.stwater.co.uk/education
mailto:CorporateResponsibility@severntrent.co.uk
https://www.southernwater.co.uk/education
mailto:waterefficiencyteam@southernwater.co.uk
http://www.waterplc.com/
mailto:joh@waterplc.com
http://www.thameswater.co.uk/education
mailto:education@thameswater.co.uk
http://www.wateraid.org/uk/get-involved/schools
mailto:schools@wateraid.org
http://www.wessexwater.co.uk/education
mailto:education@wessexwater.co.uk
https://www.yorkshirewater.com/education
mailto:schools@yorkshirewater.com

